
Page 1 of 2 
 

 

No.RRB/BSP/Result-Panel/02-2014/SSEJE/437                               Date: 24.11.2015 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE FINAL PROVISIONAL PANEL DTD 

03.11.2015 OF CENTRALIZED EMPLOYMENT NOTICE 

NO.02/2014 (SSE/JE CATEGORIES) 
 

The cut-off marks in the Category No. 46 together with its 

vacancy position published vide this office letter No RRB/BSP/Result-

Panel/02-2014/SSEJE/431 Dtd 03.11.2015 may be treated as 
Cancelled.  

 
The revised cut-off marks for above category and vacancy 

position may now be read as under. 
 

REVISED VACANCY POSITION OF FOLLOWING CATEGORIES FOR 

CEN 02/2014 

 

 

*There is short fall of four posts in Category 46 due to non-availability of Candidates. 

 

REVISED CUT OFF (IN %) FOR FOLLOWING POSTS IS AS UNDER : 

 
REVISED CUT OFF MARKS (IN %) FOR EACH POST AGAINST NORMAL VACANCY: 

 

POST UR SC ST OB 

Jr. Engineer (C & W / Open line) 72.34 62.00 54.62 69.55 

 

  
    

  

 

 

 

jsyos HkrhZ cksMZ fcykliqj 
RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD, BILASPUR 

Hkkjr ljdkj  jsy ea=ky; 

Govt.of India (Ministry of Railway) 
 

 

Besides GM’s Office, SEC Rly HQrs.(C.G)-495004, Website: www.rrbbilaspur.gov.in                                            

E-mail: rrbbsp@gmail.com Ph:07752-247291 Fax: 07752-417742 

C
A

T
E

G
O

R
Y

 N
O

 

POST RLY 

 COMMUNITY 

 UR SC ST OBC TOTAL ESM VH OH HH 

46 

JE C&W 

OPEN 

LINE 

SECR 
VACANCY 14 5 2 7 28 3 0 0 0 

EMPANELLED 14 5 2 7 28 3 0 0 0 

CR 
VACANCY 5 1 0 2 8 2 0 0 0 

EMPANELLED 2 1 0 1 4* 2 0 0 0 

http://www.rrbbilaspur.gov.in/
mailto:rrbbsp@gmail.com


Contd.. to L.No.RRB/BSP/Result-Panel/02-2014/SSEJE/437    Dt. 24.11.2015 

Page 2 of 2 

 

 

 

                              All other details published vide letter No RRB/BSP/Result-Panel/02-

2014/SSEJE/431 Dtd 03.11.2015 shall remain unchanged. 

 

  The offer of appointment will be made by the Chief Personnel Officer of the 

Railway concerned, if otherwise suitable, including medical examination as per rules. 

 

  While every care has been taken in preparing the final result, the Railway 

Recruitment Board, Bilaspur reserves the right to rectify errors and omissions at any stage if 

any. The result is purely provisional and incase if any candidate is found to have been 

debarred by any of the RRBs, his/her candidature will be cancelled and liable to be removed 

from service at any later stage. The revised final result can also be seen on website 

www.rrbbilaspur.gov.in.   

 
               Sd/- 

                                                                                                Chairman 

Railway Recruitment Board 

                                                                                               Bilaspur 
 

http://www.rrbbilaspur.gov.in/

